GDS3000_NPI Announcement_Instek_America                              1 OF 12
9/7/2010
GDS-3000 Series DSO New Product Announcement
INSTEK AMERICA is announcing its new GDS-3000 Series Digital Storage Oscilloscopes, which
creates a new benchmark of DSO value in the field.
With 5GSa/s sampling and Visual Persistence
Oscilloscope (VPO) technology, GDS-3000 displays
waveforms truthfully and captures

GDS3000_NPI Announcement_Instek_America                              12 OF 12
9/7/2010
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-3354 350MHz, 4channel, Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-3352 350MHz, 2channel, Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-3254 250MHz, 4channel, Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-3252 250MHz, 2channel, Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-3154 150MHz, 4channel, Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-3152 150MHz, 2channel, Visual Persistence DSO
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
User manual*1 , Power cord*1
GTP-351R  350MHz (10:1) Passive Probe for GDS-3352/ 3354 (one per channel)
GTP-251R  250 MHz (10:1) Passive Probe for GDS-3252/ 3254 (one per channel)